ISD1916
          Publication Release Date: September 11, 2007
 - 1 -  Revision 0
ISD1916
SINGLE-CHIP, MULTIPLE-MESSAGE
VOICE RECORD/PLAYBACK DEVICE
10.6- TO 32-SECONDS DURATION
ISD1916

          Publication Release Date: September 11, 2007
 - 23 -  Revision 0
11. ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Descriptor Key
When ordering ISD1916 devices, please refer to the above ordering scheme. Contact the local Winbond
Sales Representatives for any questions and the availability.
For the latest product information, please contact the Winbond Sales/Rep or
access Winbond’s worldwide web site at  http://www.winbond-usa.com
 I19 xxxxxx
Product Series:
19 = 1900
Duration:
16   :  10.6 – 32 secs
Package Type:
S  =  Small Outline Integrated Circuit
(SOIC) Package
Temperature:
  I    =  Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
Tape & Reel:
Blank = None
R    = Tape & Reel
Lead-Free:
Y    = Lead-Free
Product Name:
I = ISD
ISD1916
          Publication Release Date: September 11, 2007
 - 24 -  Revision 0
12. VERSION HISTORY
VERSION DATE DESCRIPTION
0 Aug 11, 2007 Initial revision
ISD1916
          Publication Release Date: September 11, 2007
 - 25 -  Revision 0
Please note that all data and specifications are subject to change without notice.
All the trademarks of products and companies mentioned in this datasheet belong to their respective owners.